FATCAT 4000 CONSOLE SEATCAT

FatCat by Lightning Marine
Unit 9 / 623 Whangaparaoa Road, Stanmore Bay, Auckland 0932
021 1142 444, info@lightningmarine.co.nz
www.fatcat.nz

Specifications and price list may change at any time without notice. Current 1 May 2021

Boat/40Hp Motor/Trailer Packages* (Choose one) TOTAL
¢ Single Console Fitted. No Seats $21,495
¢ Single Console Fitted, Single Bench or Pedestal Seat $21,995
¢ Single Console Fitted, Triple Bench Seat with Backrest $22,995
¢ Double Console Fitted. Double seats with separate fuel/battery storage below. $23,495

Double Console with T-Top Fitted. Double seats with separate fuel/battery $24.995

storage below. ’

* Package includes:

Overhanging side decks, Side deck Ultralon grip, sealed marine ply floor (with painted grip), bowroller with tow
eye, Transom Reinforcement, 4 x side grab handles, 4 x rod holders, 3 x bungs, 2 x ski lugs, Anchor locker with
lid, fwd locker lips, 2 x scuppers, fuel tank tie down points, self buoyant plus approx 300L of internal buoyancy
foam, anchor locker drain, spray deflector to fwd chines, anchor/chain/warp, PERMATRIM MOTOR PLATE,
BATTERY, SWITCH, ELECTRICAL CABLING, ENGINE FIT-UP & WIRING, CABLE STEERING, STEERING WHEEL

ENGINE Details (Included in Package)
40Hp Parsun TAOFWL-T - 2 stroke,Electric start, Power trim, 24L Tank, Spares, 3 year Warranty.

TRAILER Details (Included in Package)
Custom Galvanised Single Axle, with Rego, 3 years WOF, Motor Yoke, Tie Downs, Prop Flag




ENGINE UPGRADE OPTIONS

40Hp Parsun 40hp EFI 4 Stroke

40Hp Suzuki 40hp EFI 4 Stroke
40Hp Mercury 40hp EFI 4 Stroke

OPTIONAL ITEMS

2 x Safety Paddles & Clips

Aft Boarding Ladder With Side Handle
Navigation & Anchor Lights

Bimini (Canopy)

Fusion Stereo Active

2 x Bow Grab handles

Additonal Grab Handles (Each)
Lowrance GPS/Fishfinder Fitted*

Rod Storage Set of 3 to Transom (Each)
Extra Rod Holders (Pair)

Bait Board & Attachment

Fwd Storage Full Cover (each)
Upgrade Cockpit Floor Grip to grey Octi Grip
Under Deck Rod Storage (pair)

4 x Lifting Attachment Lugs

Safety Rail (250mm above Side Decks)
Upgrade to Hydraulic Steering

VHF Mounted to Console, with Aerial
Glove Box fitted to console

Drink Holders in Side Deck (Each)
*QOther Options available - talk to us

CAMO BOAT

Base Colour with Ultralon Camo Covering to Sides & Floor
Moulded in camo deck colouring. Ultralon Camo Floor.

TRAILER

Spare Tyre
Spare Tyre Bracket

FINAL AMOUNT

Basic Set-up (Page 1)

Extras (Page 2)

COST

Qry

TOTAL

$1,500

$5,995

$5,995

COST

QrTy

TOTAL

$119

$299

$299

$449

$399

$95

$49

$349

$79

$40

$199

$299

$399

$79

SPOA

$699

$499

$499

$149

$19

$395

$995

$199

$119

Total Price




