# **FATCAT 4000 CONSOLE**







## **FatCat by Lightning Marine**

Unit 9 / 623 Whangaparaoa Road, Stanmore Bay, Auckland 0932 021 1142 444, info@lightningmarine.co.nz www.fatcat.nz

Specifications and price list may change at any time without notice. Current 1 May 2021

	Boat/40Hp Motor/Trailer Packages* (Choose one)	TOTAL
	Single Console Fitted. No Seats	\$21,495
•	Single Console Fitted, Single Bench or Pedestal Seat	\$21,995
•	Single Console Fitted, Triple Bench Seat with Backrest	\$22,995
•	Double Console Fitted. Double seats with separate fuel/battery storage below.	\$23,495
•	Double Console with T-Top Fitted. Double seats with separate fuel/battery storage below.	\$24,995

#### \* Package includes:

Overhanging side decks, Side deck Ultralon grip, sealed marine ply floor (with painted grip), bowroller with tow eye, Transom Reinforcement, 4 x side grab handles, 4 x rod holders, 3 x bungs, 2 x ski lugs, Anchor locker with lid, fwd locker lips, 2 x scuppers, fuel tank tie down points, self buoyant plus approx 300L of internal buoyancy foam, anchor locker drain, spray deflector to fwd chines, anchor/chain/warp, PERMATRIM MOTOR PLATE, BATTERY, SWITCH, ELECTRICAL CABLING, ENGINE FIT-UP & WIRING, CABLE STEERING, STEERING WHEEL

#### **ENGINE Details (Included in Package)**

40Hp Parsun T40FWL-T - 2 stroke, Electric start, Power trim, 24L Tank, Spares, 3 year Warranty.

### **TRAILER Details (Included in Package)**

Custom Galvanised Single Axle, with Rego, 3 years WOF, Motor Yoke, Tie Downs, Prop Flag

ENGINE UPGRADE OPTIONS	COST	QTY	TOTAL
<ul> <li>40Hp Parsun 40hp EFI 4 Stroke</li> <li>40Hp Suzuki 40hp EFI 4 Stroke</li> <li>40Hp Mercury 40hp EFI 4 Stroke</li> </ul>	\$1,500 \$5,995 \$5,995		
OPTIONAL ITEMS	COST	QTY	TOTAL
<ul> <li>2 x Safety Paddles &amp; Clips</li> <li>Aft Boarding Ladder With Side Handle</li> <li>Navigation &amp; Anchor Lights</li> <li>Bimini (Canopy)</li> <li>Fusion Stereo Active</li> <li>2 x Bow Grab handles</li> <li>Additonal Grab Handles (Each)</li> <li>Lowrance GPS/Fishfinder Fitted*</li> <li>Rod Storage Set of 3 to Transom (Each)</li> <li>Extra Rod Holders (Pair)</li> <li>Bait Board &amp; Attachment</li> <li>Fwd Storage Full Cover (each)</li> <li>Upgrade Cockpit Floor Grip to grey Octi Grip</li> <li>Under Deck Rod Storage (pair)</li> <li>4 x Lifting Attachment Lugs</li> <li>Safety Rail (250mm above Side Decks)</li> <li>Upgrade to Hydraulic Steering</li> <li>VHF Mounted to Console, with Aerial</li> <li>Glove Box fitted to console</li> <li>Drink Holders in Side Deck (Each)</li> <li>*Other Options available - talk to us</li> </ul>	\$119 \$299 \$299 \$449 \$399 \$95 \$49 \$349 \$79 \$40 \$199 \$299 \$399 \$79 \$POA \$699 \$499 \$499 \$149 \$149		
CAMO BOAT			
<ul> <li>Base Colour with Ultralon Camo Covering to Sides &amp; Floor</li> <li>Moulded in camo deck colouring. Ultralon Camo Floor.</li> </ul>	\$395 \$995		
TRAILER			
<ul><li>Spare Tyre</li><li>Spare Tyre Bracket</li></ul>	\$199 \$119		
FINAL AMOUNT			
Basic Set-up (Page 1)		Γ	
• Extras (Page 2)		ţ	
Total Price			